
# Business Exhibitors and Co-Exhbitors Booth # Company Website Email

1 Destination Croatian National Tourist Board 233 www.croatia.hr ela.urlic.us@croatia.hr

2 Destination Zagreb Tourist Board 232 www.tzgz.hr info@infozagreb.hr

3 Destination Lika-Senj County Tourist Board 234 https://visit-lika.com/en info@visit-lika.com

4 Destination Kvarner Region Tourist Board 236 http://visit.kvarner.hr/ kvarner@kvarner.hr

5 Destination Sibenik-Knin County Tourist Board 238 www.dalmatiasibenik.hr info@dalmatiasibenik.hr

6 Destination Split-Dalmatia County Tourist Board 240 www.dalmatia.hr info@dalmatia.hr

7 Destination Split Tourist Board 240 https://visitsplit.com/ info@visitsplit.com

8 Destination Hvar Island 242 https://visithvar.hr/ info@visithvar.hr

9 Destination Korcula Tourist Board 244 https://www.visitkorcula.eu/ info@visitkorcula.eu

10 Destination Dubrovnik-Neretva County Tourist Board 244 https://visitdubrovnik.hr/ info@visitdubrovnik.hr

11 Attraction Plitvice Lakes National Park 245 www.np-plitvicka-jezera.hr iva.jurasin@np-plitvicka-jezera.hr

12 Hotels Cornaro Hotel 240 https://cornarohotel.com/ ivana.klaric@cornarohotel.com

13 Hotels Hilton Rijeka Costabella Beach Resort & Spa 236 https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/ maja.simunic@hilton.com

14 Hotels Maslina Resort 242 https://www.maslinaresort.com/ sanja.huljic@maslinaresort.com

15 Hotels Molum Hotel & Residences 333-T9 https://molum.hr/en/ dino.sokol@molum.hr

16 Hotels Suncani Hvar Hotels 242 https://www.suncanihvar.com/ z.tudor@suncanihvar.com

17 Hotels Valamar Holiday Hotels & Resorts 342 https://www.valamar.com/ filip.mandic@valamar.com

18 DMC agency Atlantis Travel 232 www.atlantis-travel.hr croatia@atlantis-travel.hr 

19 DMC agency Avantgarde Service 333-T7 https://avantgardeservice.com/ lejla@avantgardeservice.com

20 DMC agency Booker Travel Agency 333-T8 https://www.booker.hr/ miljenko@booker.hr

21 DMC agency Debonda Travel 242 https://debonda.com info@debonda.com

22 DMC agency Epic Croatia Travel 333-T3 https://www.epiccroatia.com/en/home tomi@epiccroatia.com

23 DMC agency Katarina Line 344 https://www.katarina-line.com/ daniel@katarina-line.hr

24 DMC agency Niche Touring 333-T5 www.nichetouring.com jane.nichetouring@gmail.com

25 DMC agency Orvas Group 333-T6 https://orvas.hr/ dario.guljelmovic@orvas.hr

26 DMC agency Rewind Croatia 333-T1 https://rewinddubrovnik.com/ info@rewinddubrovnik.com

27 DMC agency Sealand Tours 333-T4 https://www.hiseas.com/ sara@sealand-cro.com

28 DMC agency ToursEurope.net 232 www.ToursEurope.net info@tourseurope.net  

29 DMC agency Ventula Travel DMC 333-T2 info@ventula-travel.com https://ventula-travel.com/

30 Cruise Ambassador Travel 243 https://ambassadortravel.hr/ cruises@ambassadortravel.hr
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